8¢

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
162 16 258039-1129 45 9871 1050 8 8 8 Mmmunt  3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
TMoarpynna 8508. Tent maardopmbi
Subgroup 8508. Platform Tent
162 17 33036-8508020 45 3136 1140 1 - 1 Tent maardopMbl B cbope Platform tent in assy
162,163 18 33036-8508152 45 3136 0935 4 4 4 Croiika coequHUTeIbHAS Connection upright
162 19 33036-8508192 45 3136 1106 6 - 6 CBsI3b Iyru TeHTa TUIaThOPMBI Platform tent bow tie
20 33036-8508122 45 3136 0821 1 - 1 Croiika cpeaHsisi TpaBas Upright, middle, r.h.
162,163 21 33036-8504066-01 45 3136 1013 1 1 1 Iyra B c6ope Bow in assy
22 452A-8005100-01 45 3111 7282 4 4 4 CrnHKa CHUIEHDbS Seat back
23 33036-8504154-01 45 3136 1011 1 1 1 Jlocka mepeaHero Gopra Headboard board
24 247577-1129 45 9682 1047 8 8 8 Hypyn 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
25 220116-1129 45 9432 1120 8 8 8 Bunt M6x42 Screw M6x42
26 252037-T129 45 9811 1255 8 8 8 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
162 27 33036-8508300 45 3136 1108 2 - 2 Pemenb Strap
162,163 28 250510-1129 45 9553 1055 4 4 4 Taiika M8 Nut M8
29 210388-T129 45 9312 1048 4 4 4 Boar M8x35 Bolt M8x35
162 30 33036-8508123 45 3136 0822 2 - 2 Croiika cpemHsisi JieBast Upright, middle, r.h.
31 33036-8508350 45 3136 0962 2 - 2 Ilocka 6okoBoro 6opra Side board
162,163 32 293271-1129 45 9952 6219 12 16 12 [Tait6a 8 Washer 8
33 201455-1129 45 9346 1521 12 16 12 bonr M8x18 Bolt M8x18
162 34 33036-8508120 45 3136 0816 1 - 1 Croiika 3agHsis1 MpaBasi Upright, rear, r.h.
35 33036-8508160 45 3136 0936 1 - 1 Tlepexknanuna cpemHsisi Kyru Bow middle beam
162.163 36 33036-8508140 45 3136 0934 1 - 1 [Mepexnamuua KpaiHsst Extreme beam
162 37 33036-8508121 45 3136 0817 1 - 1 Croiika 3anHss JieBas Upright, rear, 1.h.
162,163 38 33036-8508320 45 3136 1155 16 12 16 Kprouok 1IHypa KperuieHHsI TeHTa Tent fastening cord hook
162 39 33036-8508315 45 3136 1186 1 - 1 Inyp kperneHus TeHTa Tent fastening cord
162,163 40 33036-8508316 45 3136 1185 1 1 1 IIHyp KperuieHUs] TeHTa Tent fastening cord
163 41 39094-8508020 45 4326 0464 - 1 - Tent mnatdopmbl Platform tent
42 39094-8508120 - 1 - Crolika 3amHss TpaBast Upright, rear, r.h.
43 39094-8508192 45 4326 0451 - 6 - CBsI3b Iyru TeHTa TUIAThOPMBI Platform tent bow tie
44 39094-8508300 45 4326 0452 - 2 - Pemenn B cbope Strap in assy
45 39094-8508121 45 3136 0817 - 1 - Crolika 3anHsIsl JieBast Upright, rear, 1.h.
46 39094-8508350 45 4326 0434 - 2 - [ocka 6okoBoro Gopra Side board
47 39094-8508315 45 4326 0482 - 1 - IHyp KperieHus TeHTa Tent fastening cord



6v¢

41

42

43

21

22

23

24

25

26

44

28

29

39094-8508020

39094-8508120

39094-8508192
33036-8504066-01——
452A-8005100-01 ——j——
33036-8504154-01—i:

247577-”29W [

220116-MN29

252037-M29

39094-8508300—————X

250510-M29 293271-M29
“H| 33 201455-N29
210388-1M29 U 46 39094-8508350

43 39094-8508192

Puc. 163. Tent mratdopmsl (8508)/2
Fig. 163. Platform tent (8508)/2

33036-8508152
33036-8508140
39094-8508192
39094-8508121
33036-8508152

38
47
40

33036-8508320
39094-8508315
33036-8508316



0S¢

HOAIINITHUKHU, POJIUKHU, UTJBI U MTAPUKHN
BEARINGS, ROLLERS, NEEDLES AND BALLS

(]):?O?fﬂaq?me KonmuectBo Hamoarpymmy Pasmepel, MM
esignation Qnty per subgroup Dimensions, mm
Ne noarpyniel,
ITo yeprexam ITo T'OCT IJle IPUMEHSIeTCS Haunmenopanue
VA3 wn T3 Subgroup VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | VA3- | o0 | oo | yas. Description
To YA3 drawings To I'OCT or I'TI3 No. 3741 | 3962 | 2206 | 3909 | 3303 33036 | 39094 | 39095 d D B
37419 | 39629 | 22069 | 39099 | 33039
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
d
@ |
D -
3151-3103025 127509AK 3103 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 45 85 25 PonmkoBbIii panraabHO-YIOPHBINA
OIHOPSIHBIA KOHUYECKUI
Radial-thrust single-row taper
roller bearing
D
v
[+=]
d
20-3401071 977907K1 3401 1 | | 1 1 1 1 1 33,02 49,225 11 PonukoBblit panuanbHO-yMOPHBIH,
OIHOPSITHBIN KOHUYECKUI Oe3
BHYTPEHHETO KOJIbLIa
Radial-thrust single-row taper roller
bearing without inner race
20-3401075 877907K 3401 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 33,02 58 17 PonukoBbIii pagraabHO-YIOPHBI,
OIHOPSIHBIKOHNYECKUI 63
BHYTPEHHETO KOJIbLIa
Radial-thrust single-row taper
roller bearing without inner race
I « B
{
1]
) 3
D -—
69-3401078 922205K 3401 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25 52 15 PonvkoBbIif paguaibHbIi ¢ KOPOTKUMU

pOJIMKaMU 6e3 BHYTPCHHETO KOJIbLia

Radial roller bearing with short rolls
without inner race



16¢

3151-3401062 776801X 3401 1 1 1 12,75 51,615 38 LTapukoBbIii paguanbHO-YIOPHBIA,
IBYXPSITHBIIA CO CHIELATbHBIM
HAPYXKHBIM U JIBYMST BHYTPEHHUMMU

KoJbLamu (0e3 cernaparopa)

Radial-thrust double-row ballbearing
with special outer and two inner races
(without cage)

6-5HP17124EC30 1307 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 1 19,5 38 55 LIapuko-ponuKoBbIi paaraIbHBIN
Radial ball bearing

452-2403036 Y-7510A 2301 2
2401 2

2 50 90 25 PonukoBblit panuanbHO-yMOPHbI
OIHOPSIHBIA KOHUYECKUI

Single-row roller radial-thrust
taper bearing

NSNS
[\S]
NSNS
[\S]

4511-2402041-01 102304M 2402 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 52 15 PonvkoBbliii paguanbHblil 6€3 60pTOB
2302 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Ha Hapy>KHOM KOJIbIIe M IByMSI 1aii0a-
MU 0e3 cernapartopa ¢ KOpOTKUMU
ponMKaMu

Radial roller bearing without beams on
outer race and two washers without cage
with short rolls



(433

1 2 3 |4 | s [e [ 7 ] 8] 9olw|u| 2| B |14 | 15

|- D o-—

— d [ —
om

S « B

- D -

3741-2402025 57707AY 2402 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 35 80 57 PoukoBblii panraabHO-yIOPHBIN
2302 1 1 1 | | 1 1 1 TIBYXPSIAHBIN C IBYMSI BHYyTPEHHUMU
KOJIbLIAMU
D Double-row radial-thrust roller bearing

with two inner races

m
!
d
69-2201033-A 704702KY2 2201 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 16,3 30 25 PonukoBbiil panuaabHbINA UTOJIbYATHIN
2203 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 06e3 BHYTPEHHETO KOJIblIa
Radial needle roller bearing without
d inner race
i
1IN m
L
!
D -
469-1701130 664908]1 1701 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 40 46 32 Pon1KOBBIM MTOBYATBINA ABYXPSIIHBIIA

0e3 KoJIel

Double-row roller needle bearing
without races





